
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Reshetov Vladimir N.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B22-301, B22-311, B22-401, B22-403, B22-405, B22-413, B22-601, B22-602,
B22-603, B22-604, B22-605, B22-612, B22-901, B22-902  V-411

Tue, 21 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B23-101, B23-102, B23-103, B23-104, B23-105, B23-107, B23-161, B23-162,
B23-163, B23-201, B23-202, B23-203, B23-204, B23-205, B23-206, B23-207, B23-211,
B23-212, B23-215, B23-221, B23-222, B23-261, B23-265  405

Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-901  K-1006
Thu, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  B22-703  K-1006
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 15:15 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-302  K-1006
Sat, 25 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  B22-515  K-1010
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  B22-505  K-206
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  B22-525  K-1010
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-203, B21-204  K-1010
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-202, B21-212  K-1010
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  S22-703  K-414
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  B22-502, B22-565,

B22-763  K-1006
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-302  K-1010
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-401, B21-403, B21-413,

B21-465  K-208
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-107, B21-117  K-1010
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-203, B21-204  K-1010
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-102, B21-103  K-1010
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-104  K-1010
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-105  K-1010
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-202, B21-212  K-1010


